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CLASS ROOM NO. CLASS I/C EMAIL ID 

F.Y.B.Com  C-402 Dr. Dadarao Mhaske d.s.mhaske@patuck.edu.in  

F.Y.B.Com (MS) C-403 Mrs. Renita Vazirani renita.vazirani@patuck.edu.in  

F.Y.B.Com (B&I) C-404 Mrs. Byshi Panikar  byshi.panikar@patuck.edu.in 

S.Y.B.Com C-302 
Mrs. Netra Thakre netra.thakre@patuck.edu.in 

Mr. Shadab Shaikh shadab.shaikh@patuck.edu.in 

S.Y.B.Com (MS) C-304 Ms. Krupa Shah  krupa.shah@patuck.edu.in 

S.Y.B.Com (B&I) C-305 Mr. Abhijit Paradkar abhijit.paradkar@patuck.edu.in  

T.Y.B.Com  C-303 
Dr. Pallav Das pallav.das@patuck.edu.in 

Mr. Ganesh Gaikwad ganesh.gaikwad@patuck.edu.in 

T.Y.BMS     C-504 Ms. Dhanashree Bhute dhanashree.bhute@patuck.edu.in 

T.Y.B.Com (B&I) C-505 Mrs. Byshi Panikar  byshi.panikar@patuck.edu.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


